Surname
Nederbragt
Uittenbosch
wild

Vos

de Haas

Van Gelder-Maas
Rodenburg
Looijestijn
Inglis
Mackenzie
McFarlane
Buchholz
Kaalund-Jgrgensen
Dstergard
Bahn Sanger
Brandt
Sommer
Joergensen
Kepp
Mertens
Belpaeme
Verwaest
Reyns

van der Craats
Logghe
Hostyn

van de Water
Balcaen
Boman
Hellstrom
Johansson
Hedman

Rowlands

First name Organisation Position

Gertjan
Kim
Linde
Martijn
Teunis
Carola
Arjen
Pieter
Julian
Lynn
Amanda
Hanns
Henrik
Mikkel
Svend
Gyritte
Kitty
Charlotte
Rikke
Tina
Kathy
Toon
Johan
Irene
Geert
Ann
Lieve
Nathalie
Lena
Elsie
Elisabeth
Dick
Hilary

Province of N Project manager
Province of N Project assistant
Province of N Project assistant
Province of N WP 5/8
Province of N Project FLC
Rijkswaterstae Project leader
ERAC
Haute Equipe Finance Manager

Finance manager

Fife Coast anc Project leader
Fife Coast anc Finance Officer
Fife Coast and Countryside Trust (FCCT)
K & M Consul Project leader
Region Sjaelle Project Leader
Region Sjaellz Project leader
Region Sjaelle Finance Officer
Local governr Project leader
Lolland munic Project leader
Slagelse muni Project leader
Odsherred mu Project leader
MOW Vlaand: Project leader
Coordination Consultant
Flanders Hydr Project leader
Flanders Hydr Project leader
MOW Vlaand: Project assistant
MOW Vlaand: Finance Officer
MOW Vlaand: Finance Officer
Flanders Hydr Finance Officer

MOW Vlaanderen

Stromstad  Project Leader
Stromstad Project Leader
Stromstad Finance Officer
Stromstad

Essex CC Project leader

E-mail adrress
nederbragtg@noord-holland.nl
uittenboschk@noord-holland.nl
wildi@noord-holland.nl
vosj@noord-holland.nl
dehaast@noord-holland.nl
carola.van.gelder-maas@rws.nl
arjenrodenburg@erac.nl
pieter.looijestiin@haute-equipe.nl
Julian.Inglis@fifecountryside.co.uk
lynn.mackenzie@fifecountryside.co.uk

Amanda.McFarlane@fifecountryside.co.uk

buchholz@km-consult.org
henrik@regionsjaelland.dk
MO@regionsjaelland.dk
sbs@regionsjaelland.dk

br@kl.dk
kiso@lolland.dk
chjor@slagelse.dk
Rikep@odsherred.dk
tina.mertens@mow.vlaanderen.be
kathy.belpaeme@kustbeheer.be
toon.verwaest@mow.vlaanderen.be
johan.reyns@mow.vlaanderen.be
irene.vandercraats@mow.vlaanderen.be

geert.logghe@mow.vlaanderen.be
Ann.Hostyn@Soresma.be
lieve.vandewater@mow.vlaanderen.be
nathalie.balcaen@mow.vlaanderen.be
boman.ark@gmail.com
elsie.hellstrom@stromstad.se
elisabeth.johansson@stromstad.se
samby.vastragotaland@Iansstyrelsen.se

Hilary.Rowlands@essex.gov.uk

Telephone
31235143199
(+)31235143975
31235143587

31610 292 342
+31 627 825 784
31642 153 629
441 592 656 080
441 592 656 080
(+)44 1592656085
4951012 717
4557 875 755
(+)45 5787 5829
(+)45 57 87 51 46
(+) 45 33703302
(+) 45 54676539
(+) 45 58573600
(+) 45 59666082
3 259 554 249
(+)32 59342141
(+)32 32246187
2

3232246 184

+46 (0)702 816360
46 706 486 079
467 033 551 378
(+) 46 703995051
(+)44 1245 431257

31 648 132 688
(+)31652586346

447 943 812 512

(+) 44 7985707496

4521 140 381

(+) 45 33703071

(+) 32 59342131
(+)32 32246036

(+) 447920467166






|arjen.rodenburg@gmail.com

jtinglis@gmail.com













